VYZVA K VYKLIZENi UVEDENYCH HROBOVYCH ZARIiZENi VEETNE UREN

Cislo HM

10
16,17
24, 25
35, 36
48

49

51

69

70

74

88, 89
100

104

105

107

108
122-124
131,132
144

154

6,7

9,10
11
16
17
20
22
32
37
62

6,7,8,9
10,11
25,26
27,28, 29
30,31

32

10
11
19
20
31,32
35,36
48

Jméno, pfijmeni ndjemce
SKUPINA |

Andéla Zindlerova

Rodina Nerusilova

Rodina Urbankova

Rodina Rohlova

Rodina Surd

Jan Bedfich

Rodina Startdkova

Jan Poszek

Rodina Busova

Marie Kozelkova

Rodina Mitkova

Rodina Petronkova

Rodina Madziova

Rodina Simkova

Rodina Ermisova, Mohelnikova
Rodina Koneéna

Rodina Foltynkova

Rodina Spackova

Rodina Gurecka

Rodina Kokesova

Rodina Bahounkova, Némcova
Rodina Matéjova, KlimosSova
Rodina Stfizova

SKUPINA I

Rodina Némcova

Rodina Kostakova

Rodina Riedlova, Ritzova
Rodina Riedlova, Petfikova
Rodina Vaculikova

Rodina Kvicalova

Rodina Slepakova, Hudacova
Rodina Burova

Rodina Ryskova

Rodina Grobarova

Rodina Barabasova, Kalusova
Rodina BuZova, Sedlackova
SKUPINA 11l

Rodina Karmelitova
Rodina HFiviidkova

Rodina Vasickova

Rodina Krélova

Rodina StfiZzova

Rodina Kaniakova
SKUPINA IV

Rodina Dominova

Rodina Blaschova

Rodina Peterova, Sitkova
Rodina Chmelatova

Rodina Bajgarova

Rodina Stuchla

Rodina Burakovska

Rodina Tausova

Adresa

neznama
nezndma
neznama
nezndma
Haj ve Slezsku
nezndma

nezndma

nezndma
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama

neznama

neznama

neznama

neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama

neznama

neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama

neznama

neznama

neznama

neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama

neznama

Rok
najmu

1988
1978
1943
1974
1975
2002
1978
1995
1994
1982
1987
1991
1991
1984

1980
1971
1981
1979
1982
1984
1986
1990

1979
1978
2001
1973

1973
1971
1966
1978

2002
1980

1993
1978
2002
1980
1992

1991
1974
2009
1988
1989
1994
1985
1947

ukonceni



65

66

67, 68, 69
72,73
80

82

86, 87
90

103
104, 105
106, 107
122,123
132

133

135

149

158

159
188, 189
190, 191
192

193
194, 195
199

200

19, 20
21,22
25

27
49, 50
60

66
67,68
72,73
74
91,92,93
96
100
101

1,2

2,3,

Rodina Vaskova, Klosova
Rodina Kofinkova
Rodina Vahalova, MuZikova,

Rodina Lukasikova

Rodina Tancosova

Rodina Blrgelova, Blastikova
Rodina Kosnovska

Rodina Havli¢ckvova, Pracna
Rodina Pferovska

Rodina Struhalova

Rodina Kubikova

Rodina Cholevova, Padnkova
Rodina Salakvardova

Rodina Slapanskd

Rodina Pilafova

Rodina Gebauerova

Rodina Troj¢dkova, Nicmanova
Rodina Pavelcova, Satkova
Rodina Tkacova, Herzogova
Rodina Hudcova, Karkoskova
Rodina Panackova

Rodina Fleischerova

Rodina Fleischerova, KoZusnikova
Rodina Skocovska, Vavrlova, Petruskova
Rodina Pilecka

SKUPINA V

Rodina Novakova

Rodina Andryskova, Pietochova, Motylova
Rodina Andryskova, Pietochova, Motylova
Rodina Hrabiecova, Dobranska
Rodina Sestakova

Rodina Florkova, Sugutova, Dvoiakova
Rodiana Foralova

Rodina Valova

Rodina Gelnarova

Rodina Havrankova, Sarnecka

Rodina Burdova

Rodina Bialekova, Golab

Rodina Pokorna

Rodina Ziarkova

Rodina Novakova, Hukova

SKUPINA V fadal

Rodina Tylkova

Rodina Zavodska, Bohovcikova
SKUPINA V fada ll

Rodina Rapacova

SKUPINA V fada lll

Rodina Hlubova, Conkova

SKUPINA V fada IV

Rodina Conkova

SKUPIN V fadaV

Rodina Bandyova

SKUPINA V fada VI

Rodina Lendélova, M. Letancova

SKUPINA VI

neznama
nezndma

neznama

nezndma
neznama
nezndma
neznama
nezndma
neznama
nezndma
neznama
nezndma
neznama
nezndma
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama

neznama

neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
nezndama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama

neznama

neznama

neznama

neznama

neznama

neznama

neznama

1995
1969
1969

1993
1995
1995
1946
2002
1984

1995
1995
1993
1979

1995
1995
1956
1990
1969
1985
1985
1987

1961
1983
1990
2006
1988
1994
1964
1983
1990
1981
1982

1988
1992

1985

1992

1996

1994

1995



1,2

5

12
17,18
19, 20, 21
22,23
27
33,34
38

39

40, 41
49, 50
54

55

56

57

58

59, 60
62

64, 65, 66
68

74

76

82

83, 84
85

86, 87
93, 94
95, 96
99, 100
110
113, 114
115

130

139
144, 145
153, 154

3,4
10,11
12

16, 17
18, 19
34
48,49
67

72, 73
80

82

83, 84
85
92,93
94
97,98
99, 100

Rodina MoZdifova, Penapova
Rodina Pilchova, Zinglerova

Rodina Wigertova, Zemanova
Rodina Krav¢ikova

Rodina Séova

Rodina Volna

Rodina Stelecka

Rodina Zérova

Rodina S(itnerova

Rodina Kaupova, Kralova, Blahutova
Rodina Hulova

Rodina Rischova, Seberova

Rodina Sedénkova

Rodina Dvoréakova

Rodina Muroriova, Pokludova
Rodina Vlachova

Rodina Klanicova, Sobelova-V.Stareckova
Rodina Vlachova

Rodina Fialova

Rodina Bichlerova, Holubova, Nedvédova
Rodina Kaupanova

Rodina Koc¢varova

Rodina Kavanova

Rodian Héflerova

Rodina Friedrichova, Kos$télova, Javirkova
Rodina Petrusova

Rodina Prasivkova

Rodina Gajdova

Rodina Novackova

Rodina Zustakova

Rodina Fuskova

Rodina Folvaréna

Rodina Koc¢kova, Chatrna

Rodina Martinikova

Rodina Knopova

Rodina Hojnacka, Ostroznikova
Rodina Chylova, Resslerova
SKUPINA VII

Rodina Kalusova, Pefikova

Rodina Kretschmerova

Rodina Kubeckova

Rodina Klimkova

Rodina Andryskova, Pietochova, Motylova
Rodina Dvorakova, Ahmedova
Rodina Andryskova

Rodina Svejdova, Semradova
Rodina Seichertova, Kalusova
Rodina Augustinova, Matlova
Rodina Rozsypalova

Rodina Beilova

Rodina Husarikova

Rodina Kubdnkova

Rodina Simonova

Rodina Bobrovi¢ova, Adamkova,Vorlova

Rodina Probstova

neznama

neznama

neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama

neznama

neznama

neznama

neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama

neznama

neznama
neznama
neznama

neznama

Pavlovova 67
neznama
neznama
neznama

neznama

neznama
neznama
nezndama

neznama

neznama
DPS Opavska
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama

neznama

neznama

neznama

2001
1989
1992
1971
1974
1979
1970
1985
1975
1980
1978
1994
1987
2004
1998
1969
2004
1969
1982
1993
2000
1953
1987
1981
1993
1994
1988
1990
1962
1971
1982
1999
2000
1972
1980
1990
1979

1998
1958
1976
1951
1986
1990
2007
1971
2001
1972
1979
1980
1978
1983
2009
1985
1980



110
111,112
120
123
124
126
132,133
134,135

9,10

11

24

25
26,27
35,36
43
47,48
53

54, 55
61, 62
71

77

93

94

106, 107
110, 111
112,113
124

125

126

138

149

150

154

155
169, 170
179-181
184, 185
190
193, 194
197, 198
201

203

24

25, 26, 27
28,29
35
42,43
a4
52,52a
53, 54
74
83,84
90

Rodina Faranova

Rodina Vonsikova

Rodina Zikmundova, Kozova
Rodina Kucerova

Rodina Stryckova

Rodina Vichnarova

Rodina Spackova

Rodina Dokoupilova
SKUPINA VIII

Rodina Glumperova

Rodina Vitkova

Rodina Li¢kova

Rodina Jokielova

Rodina Stanovska

Rodina Somerova

Rodina Slonovska, Onderkova
Rodina Skanderova

Rodina Plaskova, VavroSova
Rodina Pudichova

Rodina Jarolimova

Rodina Drozdova, Lokajova
Rodina Neborova

Rodina Némcova

Rodina Pfeilerova, Krasna
Rodina Kovacova

Rodina Kratochvilova
Rodina Li¢kova, Gustinova
Rodina Zavadilova

Rodina Kaletova, Lachova
Rodina Gajdacova

Rodina Hylova

Rodina Horkova

Rodina Samkova

Rodina Ustrnulova, Gellerova
Rodina Pechalova, Tvrda
Rodina Mertova

Rodina Havrankova

Rodina Kotalova, Cervenkova
Rodina Vavreckova

Rodina Stuchld

Rodina Havrankova

Rodina Kolkova, Dobovska, Pudichova
Lumir Malchar

SKUPINA IX

rodina Rajnochova

rodina Sedénkova

rodina Netolickova

rodina Svata

rodina Florkova

rodina Kulata

rodina Grossova

rodina Broskevicova

rodina PospiSilova

rodina Kolackova, Hruba,

rodina Poselkiwiczova

neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama

neznama

neznama

neznama
neznama
neznama

neznama

neznama

neznama

neznama
neznama
Jubilejni 61
neznama
neznama
neznama

neznama

neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama

neznama

neznama
neznama
Dolni 126
neznama
neznama

neznama

neznama
neznama

neznama

neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama

neznama

1975
1983
1980
1979
1978
1990
1970
1973

1987
1985
1970

1975
1991
2000
1991
1990
1994
1982
1967

1980
1990
1985
1990
1983
1989

1987
1975
1979
1982
1995
1984
1981
1982
2002
1983
1989
1982
1975

1977
1979
1972
1978

1962
1982
1991
1985
1974



91
92
101
110
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
145
151
162, 163
164
166, 167
168, 169
170
171
172
173
174
176
177
178
179
183
184

3,4
11
12,13
19

21
31,32
33-35
36, 37
50

58, 59
60

69

73
76,77
89

90

111
115,116

118
129
135

164

rodina Foltova, Lechova
rodina Pokornad, Vaskova
rodina Zabranska
rodina Vierzbova
rodina Rezacova

rodina Kusynova

rodina Adamova

rodina Vehnerova
rodina Jandova

rodina Pilafova

rodina Prokopova
rodina Novotna

rodina Sojkova

rodina LituSanova
rodina Karpalova

rodina Grobafova

rodina Dodekova, Ondrusova, Mravcova

rodina Sedlackova

rodina Holanova

rodina Palkova

rodina LutiSsanova

rodina Swierzova

rodina Lehnertova

rodina LutiSanova

rodina Dlouhd

rodina Motykova

rodina PySova

rodina Dobesova

rodina Imiolova

rodina LiS¢dkova

rodina Poldkova, Mandysova
SKUPINA X

rodina Rusova

rodina Pokorna

rodina Stanzelova

rodina Steinigerova

rodina Tobolova

rodina Kostéalova, Kovafikova
rodina Grenova, Dokoupilova
rodina Onderkova

rodina Engelmanova, Zeithamelova
rodina Ondrackova

rodina Sedénkova

rodina Cvandova

rodina Otdhalova

rodina Dominikova

rodina Dvorakova

rodina Kreuzova

rodina Muchova

rodina Marculova

rodina Kohutékova

rodina Pareskd

rodina Vecerkova
rodina Jobankova
rodina Durldkova

rodina Husarova

neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama

neznama

neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama

neznama

neznama

nezndama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama

neznama
neznama
neznama

neznama

1984
1994
1983
1974
1975
1986
1976
1976
1975
1976
1974
1975
1974

1973
1969
1986
1982
1964
1991
1978
1982
1971
1980
1983
1982
1971
1979
1982
1982
2004

1954

1997
1967
1974
1998
2005
1978
1981
1954
1986
1993

1980
2009
1976
1990
1992
1990
1979

1987
1964
2000

1989



4,5
6,7
10,11
12,13
22,23
24

40

42
48,49
50, 51
52,53
55

61

65
68, 69
75

82

87

92

94

95

96
100, 101
117
126
128, 129
132
139
142
143
144
149
151
154
156
157

7,8

18, 18a
21,22
33,34
35,36
37,38
46

75

85

98

135
157.158
160

162
170,171
172,173

SKUPINA XI

rodina Bujnochova, Hartmanova
rodina Novakova

rodina Janeckova

rodina Martindkova

rodina Gemelova

rodina Ci¢atkova

rodina Radkova

rodina Lickova

rodina Lickova

rodina Bastanova

rodina Knoblochova- M. Polochova
rodina Harencikova- E. Hanke
rodina Hejna

rodina KantoSova-J. Kocidnova
rodina Hyvnarova

rodina Dostdlova

rodina Pchalkova

rodina Manouskova

rodina Pavlikova, Jaruskova
rodina Dubova

rodina Durbasova

rodina Prokopova

rodina Gruberova

rodina Golabova, Novotna
rodina Primusova

rodina Nahl3a

rodina Mechova

rodina Billova, Gorpielova
rodina Grygarova

rodina Muzikova, Jakobova
rodina Kvasnakova

rodina Dolinkova

rodina Jichova

rodina Johnova-V. Kiecova
rodina Kleinova

rodina Kiezevetterova
SKUPINA XllI

rodina Labencova

rodina BartosSova, Bajerova
rodina Foldynova, Ploticova
rodina Bezecna

rodina Dvorakova

rodina Martinkova, Krejcova
rodina Madejska

rodina Kfistkova

rodina Gedrichova

rodina Krhutova

rodina Novakova

rodina Kure¢kova

rodina Klimkova,Filipova
rodina Schmuckova, Beilnerova
rodina Bernatova

rodina Pavlikova

rodina Grobatova, Rehova

neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama

neznama

neznama

neznama
neznama
neznama

neznama

neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama

neznama

neznama
neznama

neznama

neznama

neznama

neznama
neznama

neznama

neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama

neznama

neznama
neznama

neznama

1976

1995
1985
1975
1962
1984
2003
1992
1988
1996
1988
1987
1981
1982
1984
1969
1984
1971
1982
1978
1967
1983
2003
1975

1980
1991

2002
1975
1974
1964
1982
2001
1980

1988
1992
1975
1983
1980
1984
1967
1967

1983
1960
1994
1963
1983
1969
2002



175
176, 177

11
12,13
25,26
27

28, 29
31, 32
42,43
49, 50
55

59

61

62

85

101, 102
125

126
128, 129
135

136

137

140

145

151

153

156
159, 160
161

11,12
21
24,25
36, 37
38, 39
40

42

45
46-48
52,53
59, 60
69
102
107
109
113
124
126
129
133
149
164
166

rodina Smelova

rodina Krumpholzova
SKUPINA Xl

rodina Skrobankova

rodina Stuchla

rodina Zavodska

rodina Satkeova

rodina Novakova

rodina Pokojska

rodina Chlebkova

rodina Pelechova, Sigdkova
rodina Horkova

rodina Smolanova, Blazkova
rodina Jelinkova

rodina Placha

rodina Majovska

rodina Macurova

rodina Kafiokova

rodina Maleckova, Béalkova, Saibertova

rodina Pastyrridkova
rodina Plaskova
rodina Pelikdnova
rodina Plaskova

rodina Mastikova

rodina Zdafilova, Neklova, Serafinova

rodina ViliSova

rodina Martinkova

rodina Dragonova

rodina Pali¢ckova, Michalska
rodina PetroSova
SKUPINA XIV

rodina Mistecka

rodina Humpolikova

rodina Pilatova

rodina Sev¢ikova

rodina Stancikova, VavroSova
rodina ZgaZarova

rodina Havrankova

rodina Svobodova

rodina Ondrusova, Svacinova
rodina Kromerova

rodina Spanihelova

rodina Holu3ova

rodina Machackova

rodina Schvarzova

rodina Krko3kova

rodina Malinkova, Urbanova
rodina Heinrichova

rodina Hukova, Jaklova, Sokolova
rodina Terlecka, Hanakova
rodina Bfezna

rodina Kubikova

rodina Jahodova

rodina Bfezna

rodina Wierzbova

neznama

neznama

neznama

neznama

neznama

neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama

neznama

neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama

neznama

neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama

neznama

neznama

neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
nezndama
neznama
neznama
neznama

neznama

neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama

neznama

1974

1994
1983
1952
1990
1993
1964
1979
1995
1979
1979
1979
1998
1970
1980
1973
1978
1987
1982
1982
1983

1983
1980
1976
1981
1975
1982

1992
1983
1976

1975
1958
1983
1964
1991
1964

1971
1992
1965
1976
1994
1962
1994
1992
1979
1980
1968
1962
1962



188 rodina Pudichova nezndma 1994

193,194 rodina Kovalska neznama 1969
196 rodina Nejedld, Plintova neznama 1999
205,206 rodina ZgaZarova, Kolafova neznama 1994
SKUPINA XV

6,7 rodina Pavlikova neznama 1965
10,11 rodina Zvonikova, Cihelkova, MynaFova neznama 1986
12,13 rodina Stuchld neznama 1974
15, 16 rodina Engliova, Cechova nezndma 1991
17 rodina Koévarova, Kone&na neznama 1979
21 rodina Strobelova nezndma 1976
24 rodina Friedlova, Drozdova neznama 1988
26 rodina Olejakova nezndma

27 rodina RGZi¢kova neznama 1974
29 rodina GFundélova nezndma 1990
31,32 rodina Vyskoctilova, Cahlikova neznama 1986
33,34 rodina Krakovskd, Navratilova 1994
35 rodina Liskova neznama 1977
36 rodina Zavodska, Vasicova neznama 1986
36, 37/1ll irodina Jufitkova neznama 1964
39 rodina Krausova nezndma 1971
38,39/1ll rodina Prokopova neznama 1966
40 rodina Trnkova nezndma 1974
41 rodina Cechova, Svakova 1980
44, 45 rodina Konderlova nezndma 1980
46/11 rodina Lok3ova neznama

47/ rodina Cabakova nezndma 1978
48/l rodina Chrapava neznama 1988
56a rodina Kuéova neznama 1978
56b rodina Suhajikova neznama 1992
60, 61 rodina Juchelkova nezndma 1986
71,72 rodina Lané¢ikova neznama 1972
97 rodina Kadalova neznama 1975
107 rodina Haluskova neznama 1954
112 rodina Kubec¢kova neznama 1966
128 rodina Gérlichova nezndma

129 rodina Holafova neznama 1981
138 rodina Willimova neznama 1995
155 rodina Sykorova nezndma 1958
163 rodina Bolfova neznama

166 rodina Mo&kova neznama 1981

SKUPINA XVI

3,4 rodina Jankechova nezndma 1996
8,9 rodina Malinovska, Gurecka neznama 1979
9,10

12,13 rodina Necasova, Sedénkova neznama 1990
16 rodina Mkestikova neznama 1990
20,21 rodina Sichova neznama 1980
26 rodina Zizlavskd neznama 1976
27 rodina Heroldova neznama 1979
29 rodina Stielcova neznama 1974
33 rodina Mdillerova neznama

82,83 rodina Klou¢kova 1994
105 rodina Heroldova neznama 1987

108,109 |rodina Zbofilova, Lecka nezndma 1992



125
156
157

13

16
17-19
20,21
22-24
31-33
34

50
51-54
61-63
64, 65
70-72
87,88
102,103
104, 105
106

2
8,9,11-13
14,15

27

28,29
39, 40

41

44,45
58-62
70-72
73-76
83-86
87-90
91,92

94

110, 111

66, 67
80-82

18
19
27

20

14

rodina Palkova, Frickova
rodina Samajova

rodina Kopalova, Rapalova
SKUPINA XIX

rodina Hinnerova

rodina Polaskova

rodina Havrankova

Rodina Gavlasova

rodina Régelova, Pospisilova
rodina Babincova

rodina Sasinova

rodina Skybova

rodina Simonetova

rodina Wellartova

rodina Veli¢kova

rodina Ludwigova, nesvedova
rodina B6hmova

rodina Sklddalova

rodina Senftova, Binarova
rodina Simkova

SKUPINA XX-L

rodina Gartnarova, Mazochova
rodina Sedénkova

rodina Valentova, Kulova
rodina Rohelova

rodina StrakosSova, Imramovska
rodina Sykorova

rodina Sidlova

rodina Raskova, Stuchla
rodina Cholevova

rodina Niklova

rodina Malikova

rodina Matéjova

rodina Cerna, Pavlikova
rodina Bittnerova

rodina Klusova

rodina Kofinkova, Sykorova
SKUPINA XX-P

rodina Balova, Krumerova
rodina Novakova, Pukovcova
SKUPINA XXI

rodina Horvati€ova

rodina Koneéna

rodina Foxova, Polednikova

UH XVII
fada lll
rodina Skodova
fada 12

rodina Matzenauerova

UH XVl
fadal
Elias Kizek
fadall

neznama
neznama

neznama

neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama

neznama

neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama

neznama

neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
neznama
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M.Foxova

M. Skodova

F. Matzenauer
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1986
1981
1981

1978
1989
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1977
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1979
1979

1980
1976
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1980
1989
1985
1984
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2000
1992

1994
2007
1999

1982

2000

2008

1991

1986

2005

1979



23
25

13

18

25

22

17
20

15

51

58
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10

rodina Koldkova
rodina Kuchtova
fada lll

bez uvedeni ndjemce
rodina Montagova
rodina Schurkova
bez uvedeni ndjemce
fada IV

rodina PetroSova
rodina Pagacova
fada Vi

rodina Holkova
rodina Buchtova, Rykalova
fada X

rodina Michalkova
rodina Najvarova

bez uvedeni ndjemce

sekce L

rodina Sanigova
sekce O
rodina Pekarkova
sekce S

rodina Novéakova
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Ostrava dne 24.10.2013

e-mail: jitka.derkasova@ovajih.cz

tel.: +420 599 430 309
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K.Matouskova

K. Schurkova
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M. Michalek
D. Gilikova

J. Saniga

T. Pekérek
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1999

2000

2002

1994



